TVIRTINU
Vilnias Liepkalnio
mokyklos direktorė
H. Gasperska




VILNIAUS LIEPKALNIO MOKYKLOS SPEC. PEDAGOGĖ
Lina Abramian
DARBO LAIKO GRAFIKAS



	Eil.
Nr.
	Savaitės diena
	Kontaktinės valandos
	Nekontaktinės valandos

	1
	PIRMADIENIS
	9.55-10.40
11.00-11.45
12.05-12.50
13.05-13.50

	9.40-9.55
10.40-11.00
11.45-12.05
12.50-13.05
13.50-14.00


	2
	ANTRADIENIS
	9.55-10.40
11.00-11.45
12.05-12.50
13.05-13.50

	9.40-9.55
10.40-11.00
11.45-12.05
12.50-13.05
13.50-14.00


	3
	TREČIADIENIS
	8.55-9.40
9.55-10.40
11.00-11.45
12.05-12.50
13.05-13.50

	8.45-8.55
9.40-9.55
10.40-11.00
11.45-12.05
12.50-13.05
13.50-14.00


	4
	KETVIRTADIENIS
	9.55-10.40
11.00-11.45
12.05-12.50
13.05-13.50

	9.40-9.55
10.40-11.00
11.45-12.05
12.50-13.05
13.50-14.00


	5
	PENKTADIENIS
	8.55-9.40
9.55-10.40
11.00-11.45
12.05-12.50
13.05-13.50

	8.45-8.55
9.40-9.55
10.40-11.00
11.45-12.05
12.50-13.05
13.50-14.00
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